
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP B PRACTICE

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

QWEST FIELD - SEATTLE, WA

ROUND 7 OF 8 - APRIL 24, 2010

AMA Supercross Lites - West

SEATTLE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

642 J. Ruminer  78.2301

592 J. Canada  78.2332

885 J. Mann Jr  28.3053

221 T. Lacey  38.4024

410 E. Mccrummen  48.4435

758 J. Potter  88.4556

647 P. Eckman  88.4767

103 R. Abrigo  78.6588

854 L. Powell  88.6679

222 C. Howell  28.68310

754 R. Skinner  38.72011

228 L. Phillips  68.84412

614 J. Jackson  78.90413

208 D. Vawser  88.94914

329 C. Gores  48.95615

213 K. Patterson  49.05116

993 T. Allred  89.22817

787 B. Schnitzer  59.24218

627 B. Osaka  89.35119

837 J. Solt  89.45320

891 M. Vanderwater  410.00121

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

410 E. Mccrummen  217.2411

592 J. Canada  817.4272

885 J. Mann Jr  217.7263

221 T. Lacey  617.9574

758 J. Potter  617.9865

103 R. Abrigo  218.0216

222 C. Howell  718.2227

642 J. Ruminer  618.4348

647 P. Eckman  318.5799

854 L. Powell  218.70610

228 L. Phillips  918.94711

208 D. Vawser  819.17212

993 T. Allred  419.62113

837 J. Solt  719.81114

614 J. Jackson  1019.93315

213 K. Patterson  620.35416

329 C. Gores  320.56717

754 R. Skinner  220.62618

787 B. Schnitzer  220.74019

627 B. Osaka  521.54620

891 M. Vanderwater  122.46421

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

885 J. Mann Jr  333.9621

410 E. Mccrummen  234.3022

592 J. Canada  534.7683

103 R. Abrigo  334.8274

221 T. Lacey  635.4105

758 J. Potter  435.5086

222 C. Howell  335.5257

642 J. Ruminer  335.5588

329 C. Gores  336.6279

647 P. Eckman  337.02710

854 L. Powell  337.95911

993 T. Allred  838.75512

208 D. Vawser  838.77813

614 J. Jackson  1039.10914

228 L. Phillips  839.74615

213 K. Patterson  540.23316

787 B. Schnitzer  840.32417

837 J. Solt  341.07318

754 R. Skinner  741.11619

627 B. Osaka  543.72420

891 M. Vanderwater  546.32021
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